
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, MI NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - ST. LOUIS

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

SA Alaniz Frank Supervisor 3 Wainwright State Office 

Building

St. Louis, MO frank.alaniz@ded.mo.gov 314-877-0916

SA Carroll Donny Regional Manager Wainwright State Office 

Building

St. Louis, MO donny.carroll@ded.mo.gov 314-877-2748

SA Jones Dorothy Supervisor 3 Wainwright State Office 

Building

St. Louis, MO dorothy.jones@ded.mo.gov 636-278-1360

SA Parks Linda Supervisor 3 Wainwright State Office 

Building

St. Louis, MO linda.parks@ded.mo.gov 636-287-8909

SA Voelker Diana Regional Manager Wainwright State Office 

Building

St. Louis, MO diana.voelker@ded.mo.gov 636-287-8909

SA White Ken LMI Manager Wainwright State Office 

Building

St. Louis, MO ken.white@ded.mo.gov 314-416-2917

SA Gavura Mike Regional 

Coordinator

Wainwright State Office 

Building

St. Louis, MO mike.gavura@ded.mo.gov 573-526-8557

AA Pieper Chris Acting Director Truman Building, Room 680 Jefferson City, MO 65102 chris.pieper@ded.mo.gov 573-751-4770

Wednesday, November 07, 2012Page 1 of 1

*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY

AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY

POC = POINT OF CONTACT


